Monday, 11/11
Tuesday, 11/19
Thursday, 11/21
Thursday, 12/5
Monday, 1/6
Tuesday, 1/7
Saturday, 1/11
Wednesday, 1/15
Thursday, 1/16
Saturday, 1/18
Tuesday, 1/21

Wednesday, 1/22

Thomas Jefferson Academy

Edmund Burke

David Emanuel

David Emanuel

Robert Toombs

Robert Toombs

Edmund Burke

Brentwood

Tournament at EBA

John Hancock

Tournament at EBA

David Emanuel

Briarwood

2024-2025 Middle School Basketball Schedule

HOME
HOME
Stillmore
Lyons

HOME
Waynesboro
Sandersville
Waynesboro
HOME
Waynesboro
Stillmore

HOME

4:30/5:30/6:30

5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
3:45/4:45
3:45/4:45
3:45/4:45
11:00/12:00
TBA
4:00/5:00
TBA
4:00/5:00

5:00/6:00



