Thomas Jefferson Academy 2024-2025 Middle School Basketball Schedule

Monday, 11/11	Edmund Burke	HOME	4:30/5:30/6:30
Tuesday, 11/19	David Emanuel	НОМЕ	5:00/6:00
Thursday, 11/21	David Emanuel	Stillmore	5:00/6:00
Thursday, 12/5	Robert Toombs	Lyons	3:45/4:45
Monday, 1/6	Robert Toombs	HOME	3:45/4:45
Tuesday, 1/7	Edmund Burke	Waynesboro	3:45/4:45
Saturday, 1/11	Brentwood	Sandersville	11:00/12:00
Wednesday, 1/15	Tournament at EBA	Waynesboro	TBA
Thursday, 1/16	John Hancock	HOME	4:00/5:00
Saturday, 1/18	Tournament at EBA	Waynesboro	TBA
Tuesday, 1/21	David Emanuel	Stillmore	4:00/5:00
Wednesday, 1/22	Briarwood	НОМЕ	5:00/6:00